PROflow mit/with FlowStop [T96] Tn
mit Bremstragrolle/with brake roller

WWW.BITO.COM

PROflow ohne/without FlowStop [T96]
mit Bremstragrolle/with brake roller

EURO/Industrie/Chep,
Langsdurchlauf 1500 kg
Pallet handling short side facing 1500 kg

Aufbau- und Bedienanleitung
Instructions for assembly and use
Instructions de montage et d’utilisation
Richtlijnen en montagehandleiding
Instrucciones de montaje y manejo &
Istruzioni per il montaggio e I'impiego (D
Montage- op betjeningsvejledning
Osszeallitasi és kezelési utmutato (YD
Instrukcja montazu i uzytkowania
Navod k montazi a obsluze (¢

Navod na montaZ a pouzitie GK

IHCTPYKLi N0 MOHTaXy Ta ekcnnyarauii

#09/2022/Art.-Nr.: 42614 MHCTpyKLMa No c6opke M NCnoNb30BaHUIO

www.bito.com




/

FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

PROflow mit/with FlowStop [T96]
mit Bremstragrolle / with brake roller

Langsdurchlauf / Pallet handling short side facing

EL 872 EURO
EL 1072 INDUSTRIE/CHEP

Inhaltsverzeichnis

Content

PROflow ohne/without FlowStop [T96]
mit Bremstragrolle / with brake roller
Langsdurchlauf / Pallet handling short side facing

EL 872 EURO
EL 1072 INDUSTRIE/CHEP

Rechts/Right

Links/Left

Rechts/Right Links/Left




ARLADLAODOOD®E

9P WX U

!

# 10, 13, 16, 17, 19, 22

(i)

v/

FLOWSTOP [T96] WITH BRAKE ROLLER | EL 872/1072



/

FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

PROflow mit/with FlowStop [T96]
mit Bremstragrolle / with brake roller
Langsdurchlauf / Pallet handling short side facing

EURO/Industrie/Chep,
Langsdurchlauf 1000 kg > 1200 mm Hdhe

Pallet handling short side facing 1000 kg > 1200 mm height




/4 2.01/2/8 13 | 431104 INvHE HLIM [961] dOLSMOTS

Links/Left !

Rechts/Right |
HIII -

|
|
|

6 -

K
E




Links/Left

Links/Left

/4

2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VHLSNAHE LIN [961] JOLSMOTH




/4 2.01/2/8 13 | 431104 INvHE HLIM [961] dOLSMOTS

2)

Rechts/Ri
&

ht

19

I~
oc

echts/R




€
NI

0-10.9 | 70 Nm
0-12.9 | 80 Nm
2-10.9 | 110 Nm

ol|l=|l=|l=| |~

M
M
M
M

4x-

1x
1x
1x
1x

EL 1072

3

M8 x 50, 8.8 (LTI | ax | M
vs S
—— > |2x |l
M6Q |4l

o
\\ EL 872
—

38655
38656
38525
38527
13304
3399
46172
38518
38521

Links/Left
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

— \N 2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VHLSWNAHE LIN [961] JOLSMOTH



Bl /4 2.01/2/873| 437104 ived HLIM [961] dOLSMOTA
J)\




9 "(a

22 Nm |®

0-10.9 | 70 Nm
0-12.9 | 80 Nm
2-10.9 | 110 Nm

M8-8.8

||~

M
M
M
M
M

Rechts/Right

x X x XX XX X X XX
- - - < < - N <
| A .
~ oy o
o 4\ ©
— [ce)
— s =
L
&V B
(o)
g =3
o T}
. >
(o)
=
2 2 2| 5 |32 B E
3 2 <3 <3 3 ? S 2| 2
3] ™ 3] 5] - s < » | »
- N (4] << n © N~ (-]

=

2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VHLSWNAHE LIN [961] JOLSMOTH

10



B /4 2.01/2/8 13| 431104 INvHE HLIM [961] dOLSMOTS

A

"



Links/Left

Rechts/Right

Links/Left

X X x > X x >
- (] - - (] - N
© , N S « >
~ o) | E 2| &
00 ) S | fe,
6 o
< ° 5 P
b S >
@ o ©
N~ =
(@) o
- @ %) =
N~
o
24
&
M/
——
2 N 3 Q ) 2 > X S 2
w0 0 [=] 0 o — [=2) (<=} [52) —
© (=] [{=} [==] © © N (==} o ©
@ ™ <t ™ < o N — <t <
o e |=]| ¢ B s | | E] g | B

!ﬂ%

2/01/2/8 13| 311049VHLSNIHG LIW [961] JOLSMOT4 ANHO

12



AOLADLAOPDOO®

M6-8.8

M8-8.8 22 Nm
M10-8.8 | 45Nm
M10-10.9 | 70 Nm
M10-12.9 | 80 Nm
M12-8.8 | 70 Nm
M12-10.9 | 110 Nm

eNm

13

-1

WITHOUT FLOWSTOP [T96] WITH BRAKE ROLLER | EL 872/1072



/

FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

o o
o 9,

M6-8.8 8 Nm

M8-8.8

22 Nm Q\
M10-8.8 | 45 Nm e

QC
M10-10.9 | 70 Nm 0 Nm-Q

M10-12.9 | 80 Nm

M12-8.8 | 70 Nm

M12-10.9 | 110 Nm

Nord-Lock

15-20
26

T=96 mm

15-20
26

T=96 mm

21 - 26
26

T=96 mm

< EL8T2
1 1x
38656
SEL1072
3 | 3309 M | = | A
36006 = :
4 | 36007 ! " ol
5 | 26220 x| A
6 | 33040 2x
7 | 46030 1x
8 | 38516 x| A
9 | 38515 % 9| 1x
N
| 10840 siLoc, o O | = |A
y/ I"
290|110 40, 12,0 ) | x| A
13 | 45490 2
Nord-Lock% ‘| A
14 | 19167 @ x| A
15 | 105 | o050, .6 L) | 1| A
16 | 38520 | DDDDDDDDDDDDIIDP | 1x | A

14




/

¢/01/2/8 13 | 4371704 INvHd HLIM [96.1] JOLSMOTH

~ N €

| (S g E

< ~7 <

o ¥ S
o

iz @ s

& &

= =

o =)

~ ~

© o

Py -

e =

IS

o

@

x

S

=

B

VBl feect

O

OO 00T OO0 0ED OO OO0

2496

g

(2]

&
OA‘
o
OA‘
Ol | [
D <

D D
D

o D
D Dl 8
ol 8T
D

D D
20| P
200 80

N

15



a9 1= A S\
- [ar)
3 0@ g S /A/ﬁﬂ //@HI@
o o * ~‘4-nr N
<2} [%2]

= o |
&S Z 2
= = S
= = e
~
o s £
= = 0
= o
< l
>
=
=

(=] w [T9 S = =
ey
x
x

gi;;i>9
€5 1x
EL 872 /EL 1072

M8 x 25, 8.8 (L0 | 4 | A

vg S| = |A

38655
38656

1

2 | 3355

3| 3399

7 | 46030

< <

/4

2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VHLSWNAHE LIN [961] JOLSMOTH

6

1



36006 ¢ e %

36007 1x

2620 | <P | 2 | A

33040

2x

38516 M10<® x| A

M10 x 40, 12.9
sets i@ (> |A

Nord-Lock %

17

v/

FLOWSTOP [T96] WITH BRAKE ROLLER | EL 872/1072



/

FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

‘ o
'M10x40 mm 12.9 ¢°

'DIN EN IS0 4017
! “// @gge)gv
180 >
B \, M10x 40, 12.9
12 | 38548 p { 4x
(i@
(o‘:o%ofoodo (o) M10x40 mm 12.9
e 00 o0 (S\;é'g o e DIN EN Iso 4017
6)
9 | 38515 Q | 1x
S
11 [ 10840 Qp [ 1
BILOC, M10 BILOC, M10
M10 x 40, 12.9
i@ > |A
A\
0 U@@ 2
9 ’ )

M10 x 40

2/

>oQo o o0 O 0 O

JOOOOO0Oo O OO

Oc

O C




/4 2.01/2/8 13 | 431104 INvHE HLIM [961] dOLSMOTS

1x

46172

6

19167

8
9

19



/

FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

ADA®LAO®

5 wos | o0, 8.6 COECCD) | x| A
— S
L BILOC,M10
C - -
@@00(3 S
A 24 0’
@@@@@@ o@oo@oo(D@o oo
@z@QQQ @Loooﬁfuoooooo
@@ @@ I
10
16 | 38520 <OIIIDIIIIDDZIRESV




D o
00
Dy 0 0?2
(o0’ 52
N o 2
>
>, 0 0 © ?
N 00@00
S
>, 0 )
2
>~ 0
244 0g0
O ,o0
00

v/

RBS E HW 144

M10x30 mm 8.8 / DIN EN ISO 4017

M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032

?

2 60 mm

péossoTtossIThos

SO

SELLL)

SO

SO

L)

5o

1296

2496

2)

FLOWSTOP [T96] WITH BRAKE ROLLER | EL 872/1072

21



M10x20 mm 8.8 / DIN EN I1SO 4017

M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032

280 mm
7
1l

%
1x
EL 872 /EL 1072

M8 x 25, 8.8 (L0 | 4 | A

vg S| = |A

38655
38656

1

2 | 3355

3| 3399

7 | 46030

/4

2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VHLSWNAHE LIN [961] JOLSMOTH

22



/4 2.01/2/8 13 | 431104 INvHE HLIM [961] dOLSMOTS

<

<

N
[N
)
(ST
o

O)|2x|A

> > > >
- N N N
5|4 > &,
= A4
= - =
= -~ -
= (=3 X~
= < - &)
= o - o
U = X< - f
= T -
= S| - =
u P = =
= = o
= =
<
O I~ o (=3 [{e] (==} o
o o N < — <t D
oo N o 23 w0 <t
O O © o < (<) 0
[SPINsp) N o el o <t
< 77} © © o 9

23



M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032

2 60 mm

300

(oo‘;o@oo
60000006

o@

1x A‘k

2xA

>
BILOC, M10 ®’

22
\‘,.

M10 x 40, 12.9
(@

M10x40 mm 12.9
DIN EN ISO 4017

38515

10840

38548

9

1

A

F 4x
A\

M10 x 40, 12.9
(

38548

12

BILOC, M10

M10 x 40

M10 x 40

2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VHLSWNAHE LIN [961] JOLSMOTH

24



¢/01/2/8 13 | 4371704 INvHd HLIM [96.1] JOLSMOTH

coPo@

]

oooool0oo0o®o

o@o o

[

.

A
ZXA

>
BILOC, M10 ©’

M10 x 50, 8.8

10840

15 | 14106

1

[

25



/

FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

AGLAGAODOODE

16

38520

CODIDIIRIIDIE

1x

A

26




2/01/2/8 13 | 437704 INvHg HLIM [961] JOLSMOT4 LNOHLIM
a

PROflow ohne/without FlowStop [T96]
Langsdurchlauf / Pallet handling short side facing
Pallet handling short side facing 1000 kg > 1200 mm height

mit Bremstragrolle / with brake roller
Langsdurchlauf 1000 kg > 1200 mm Hdhe

EURO/Industrie/Chep,

27



OHNE FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

4 o
0’ g2
00
o )
”ng’”@;fw
0% 822
RBSE 96 O
COUR OVFOVU O DO

o <
B 0
o
000@00
[
! 20,02
o 0
4 0
| 00y’
0
20° ,0°
o o
‘ 00@0g0
o 0
0 0
00@4;0@
o 0
o
00@\0‘0 A
©°,0%
[} 02
)
0
0@0@” /‘)
4 0
o 0
)
ﬂgz\g@
%/7 &
O
T RBS M96

60

<

OyO OO O Y0 OO0 0RO O30 000 OV

OS0 000000 000YO:

1296

1272
2496 2

A 03367 §
M10x30 mm 8.8 / DIN EN ISO
4017
.A
@
B 03388 NS~
M10 / DIN EN 1SO 4032
c C0390-0009 @
9 60 mm

28




03367

M10x30 mm 8.8 / DIN EN ISO
4017

03388

2
®

M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032

€0390-0009

S

2 60 mm

03367
M10x20 mm 8.8 / DIN EN 1SO 4017
.A
7,m )
03388 Q
M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032
19452 %
280 mm
52016 ﬁﬂ
/‘/i

J

52015 !I

)

M10x30 mm
| DINENISO4017,129| o
i@
A
33040 2x

29

WITHOUT FLOWSTOP [T96] WITH BRAKE ROLLER | EL 872/1072



OHNE FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

@0
S o
. 20, ,%°
[} 02
0? c 0002"7 2
@”0 > @00[’]0@
2 ﬂﬂﬂe)@g}
B 0@0000
) 22
o< o
wzgﬂweggo i W‘DZ@"'M]
(s ‘ 700,02
[} 02
B
‘ 00 o200
0% 52
0? B
0 02
e )
[
@0@0 2 ~l?
002"
0000@0
o
wgz\gﬂﬂg
)
T W
O O 601K
T T RBS M96 < j N
R Oy0 OO OO0 O U 0OFED OO0 000 O] OAO U U U0 U OyCK
OUgm U UAU U UAz:
‘ 1272
1296 2496
A 03367 @
M10x30 mm 8.8 / DIN EN ISO
4017
90
B 03388 NS~

M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032

c €0390-0009

S
[=2
S
3
3

30



ARLADLAODOO®E
B

A 03367 @i@ D | 03367
M10x30 mm 8.8 / DIN EN ISO M10x20 mm 8.8 / DIN EN 1SO 4017
4017 O
7,m )
'. E 03388 ‘
B 03388 NG M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032
M10 / DIN EN ISO 4032
F | 19452 %
¢ | C0390-0009
280 mm
2 60 mm
G | 52016 ﬁﬂ
/‘/i
)
H | 52015 ‘!|I
d

M10x30 mm
7 | DINENISO 4017, 12.9|

i@

WITHOUT FLOWSTOP [T96] WITH BRAKE ROLLER | EL 872/1072

J | 33040 2x

31



k o ~ ~ SN e
T 2 2((S) S E
3 Z < 3 S
WI = n S
D o o
I g s
ol © g =
D =
D
<
D =
5 2 3
o [a2d o
i o
D
B
.u < 4] (3]
D
®)
D
.
D
5
D
D 8
U N
D
D
D
®)
2P
2 (g
s
OA‘
Wf
3
z
I
w
1)
2

_ﬂ/

2/01/2/8 13 | 311045VH1LSINIHE LIN [961] JOLSMOT4 INHO

32



2/01/2/8 13 | 437704 INvHg HLIM [961] JOLSMOT4 LNOHLIM

[ I £ RN QAR ol A o £
q Q q \
RO E =8\ N, 2 2s|(Q) g £
'4\4 o —= e © = ¥ '4\4 o
o o =<3 NN AS [ o ©
@ 7] = Qs - ( = @ s
= = A | a =
w i S © ~— i
= = 2 N © =
3 2 s o @ a
~ ~ 0@@ 1= ~
© o s o
c) = =2
o
= = 2 =
€ S
& =
x
o
2
=
[=2]
S
[==]
2 2 3
7] ™ =
N~ © o © o = 2]
2 = g 2 g
@ [a2] (=)} N (&)
o o — Yol
(=} w w L} < m o

33



OHNE FLOWSTOP [T96] MIT BREMSTRAGROLLE | EL 872/1072

1 28944 % 1x
M10x30 mm

» | sm7 | DINENISO 4017, 1%_9 ax
g
EN 1661 M10 8,

3 | 14000 Tensilock | 4,

RBSE 96

OO @OOr OO0 00 U0 g

1296

RBS M96

<

-

60

OO O OO U0 0 U OUUYU;

2496

D

<

1272

N/

34




2/01/2/8 13 | 437704 INvHg HLIM [961] JOLSMOT4 LNOHLIM

4x

4x

e O, , | oo =5
. [&)
\@% £l |® 8
o .= |=5
3_/« s c
X T - b}
O O W —
=Y & |8
—_ =
= Ll
[T
=
(]
L ~ S
3 5 :
- o ]

P

%&

OAO O O O30 O OJ0%

RBS M96
O OyOO OO OO0 OO0 00RO OO0 000 OO

RBS E3 144
UL U UAU U UA-

35



PROflow mit/with FlowStop [T96]
mit Bremstragrolle/with brake roller

PROflow ohne/without FlowStop [T96]
mit Bremstragrolle/with brake roller

EURO/Industrie/Chep,
Langsdurchlauf 1500 kg
Pallet handling short side facing 1500 kg

BITO

WWW.BITO.COM

Wir freuen uns auf Ihr Feedback!
Looking forward to your feedback!

feedbackmontage@bito.com




